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 Olsen Stadium - Site License                          9/10/2019 - 7:01 PM 
                    Sibley XC Invitational - 9/10/2019                     
                            Sibley Golf Course                             
                               Sibley, Iowa                                
  
Event 1  Girls 5k Run CC Varsity 
=======================================================================    
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points    
=======================================================================    
Results - Women                                                            
  1 Boardman, Abby            11 South Obrien          21:05.11    1       
  2 Blum, Lizzy               12 Boyden-Hull-RV        21:14.48    2       
  3 Minderhoud, Whitney       12 Western Christian     21:43.02    3       
  4 Wasmund, Bria             09 Sibley-Ocheyedan      21:45.98    4       
  5 Zeutenhorst, Ellie        11 Sioux Center          21:57.71    5       
  6 Strubbe, Madi             11 Boyden-Hull-RV        22:08.91    6       
  7 Brouwer, Madison          09 Sibley-Ocheyedan      22:33.65    7       
  8 Heemstra, Abby            11 Boyden-Hull-RV        22:47.72    8       
  9 Marco, Madison            09 Sibley-Ocheyedan      22:48.03    9       
 10 Goth, Kaitlyn             12 Mmc-Ru HS             22:49.51            
  1 Amirhamzech, Roya         09 George-LR-CL          22:52.47   10       
  2 Gulker, Zoe               10 Western Christian     22:57.13   11       
  3 Perez, Sarah              11 West Lyon             22:58.36   12       
  4 Wingate, Alayna           09 Sibley-Ocheyedan      22:58.74   13       
  5 Otto, Madison             10 Hartley-Melv          23:01.32            
  6 Zeutenhorst, Janae        10 Sioux Center          23:08.55   14       
  7 DeWeerd, McKenna          09 Western Christian     23:08.72   15       
  8 Knobloch, Ambria          11 West Lyon             23:09.91   16       
  9 Fedders, Emily            10 Western Christian     23:10.07   17       
 10 Den Herder, Dana          12 Sioux Center          23:10.21   18       
  1 King, Jenna               11 Sioux Center          23:18.44   19       
  2 Faust, Sophia             11 South Obrien          23:25.92   20       
  3 Nielson, Nakia            12 Western Christian     23:37.61   21       
  4 DeKam, Jamie              12 Western Christian     23:41.58   22       
  5 Kramer, Claire            10 George-LR-CL          23:44.23   23       
  6 Snyders, Geena            09 West Lyon             23:51.61   24       
  7 Feucht, Sadie             11 West Lyon             23:53.23   25       
  8 Munoz, Angie              10 Boyden-Hull-RV        23:56.02   26       
  9 Wiltgen, Amanda           11 West Lyon             23:56.84   27       
 10 Russell, Maria            10 Remsen St Mary        23:58.90            
  1 Ebel, Sami                12 George-LR-CL          24:10.76   28       
  2 Engelmann, Brielle        09 Alta-Aurelia          24:12.88   29       
  3 Chicoine, Emily           12 South Obrien          24:17.52   30       
  4 Conley, Taja              09 South Obrien          24:22.14   31       
  5 Luevano, Jenny            09 Boyden-Hull-RV        24:22.65   32       
  6 Conley, Takara            09 South Obrien          24:24.25   33       
  7 DeBoer, Thea              11 George-LR-CL          24:26.36   34       
  8 Nilles, Mallory           12 Boyden-Hull-RV        24:30.86   35       
  9 Boender, Kadence          09 George-LR-CL          24:34.09   36       
 10 Bueso, Dayana             10 West Sioux-Hawarden   24:36.97   37       
  1 Ramirez, Giselle          12 Sioux Center          24:37.34   38       
  2 Frederickson, Alexa       12 Alta-Aurelia          24:40.59   39       
  3 Grond, Lydia              11 Boyden-Hull-RV        24:50.52   40       
  4 Leuthold, Ella            09 West Lyon             24:53.77   41       
  5 Kueny, Maria              10 Alta-Aurelia          24:57.37   42       
  6 Hurst, Ellie              11 Sioux Center          25:25.54   43       
  7 Dorhout, Johanna          12 Hartley-Melv          25:31.34            
  8 Larson, Jessica           11 Alta-Aurelia          25:50.98   44       
  9 Bueso, Yanira             10 West Sioux-Hawarden   26:03.20   45       
 10 Sievert, Morgan           10 Alta-Aurelia          26:07.59   46       
  1 Pals, Emma                12 Hartley-Melv          26:10.11            
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  2 Arnts, Joelle             09 Alta-Aurelia          26:15.72   47       
  3 Sahr, Grace               10 Alta-Aurelia          26:39.00   48       
  4 Van Wyhe, Emma            10 West Sioux-Hawarden   26:45.07   49       
  5 Kleinwolterink, Georgia   10 Sibley-Ocheyedan      27:01.99   50       
  6 Bahnson, Andraya          10 West Lyon             27:52.78   51       
  7 Barrera, Meraya           10 West Sioux-Hawarden   28:15.12   52       
  8 Tift, Tristen             10 West Sioux-Hawarden   29:37.07   53       
  9 Rounds, Robin             10 South Obrien          31:37.09   54       
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points 
==========================================================================
  1 Boardman, Abby            11 South Obrien          21:05.11   1   1    
  2 Blum, Lizzy               12 Boyden-Hull-RV        21:14.48   1   2    
  3 Minderhoud, Whitney       12 Western Christian     21:43.02   1   3    
  4 Wasmund, Bria             09 Sibley-Ocheyedan      21:45.98   1   4    
  5 Zeutenhorst, Ellie        11 Sioux Center          21:57.71   1   5    
  6 Strubbe, Madi             11 Boyden-Hull-RV        22:08.91   1   6    
  7 Brouwer, Madison          09 Sibley-Ocheyedan      22:33.65   1   7    
  8 Heemstra, Abby            11 Boyden-Hull-RV        22:47.72   1   8    
  9 Marco, Madison            09 Sibley-Ocheyedan      22:48.03   1   9    
 10 Goth, Kaitlyn             12 Mmc-Ru HS             22:49.51   1        
 11 Amirhamzech, Roya         09 George-LR-CL          22:52.47   2  10    
 12 Gulker, Zoe               10 Western Christian     22:57.13   2  11    
 13 Perez, Sarah              11 West Lyon             22:58.36   2  12    
 14 Wingate, Alayna           09 Sibley-Ocheyedan      22:58.74   2  13    
 15 Otto, Madison             10 Hartley-Melv          23:01.32   2        
 16 Zeutenhorst, Janae        10 Sioux Center          23:08.55   2  14    
 17 DeWeerd, McKenna          09 Western Christian     23:08.72   2  15    
 18 Knobloch, Ambria          11 West Lyon             23:09.91   2  16    
 19 Fedders, Emily            10 Western Christian     23:10.07   2  17    
 20 Den Herder, Dana          12 Sioux Center          23:10.21   2  18    
 21 King, Jenna               11 Sioux Center          23:18.44   3  19    
 22 Faust, Sophia             11 South Obrien          23:25.92   3  20    
 23 Nielson, Nakia            12 Western Christian     23:37.61   3  21    
 24 DeKam, Jamie              12 Western Christian     23:41.58   3  22    
 25 Kramer, Claire            10 George-LR-CL          23:44.23   3  23    
 26 Snyders, Geena            09 West Lyon             23:51.61   3  24    
 27 Feucht, Sadie             11 West Lyon             23:53.23   3  25    
 28 Munoz, Angie              10 Boyden-Hull-RV        23:56.02   3  26    
 29 Wiltgen, Amanda           11 West Lyon             23:56.84   3  27    
 30 Russell, Maria            10 Remsen St Mary        23:58.90   3        
 31 Ebel, Sami                12 George-LR-CL          24:10.76   4  28    
 32 Engelmann, Brielle        09 Alta-Aurelia          24:12.88   4  29    
 33 Chicoine, Emily           12 South Obrien          24:17.52   4  30    
 34 Conley, Taja              09 South Obrien          24:22.14   4  31    
 35 Luevano, Jenny            09 Boyden-Hull-RV        24:22.65   4  32    
 36 Conley, Takara            09 South Obrien          24:24.25   4  33    
 37 DeBoer, Thea              11 George-LR-CL          24:26.36   4  34    
 38 Nilles, Mallory           12 Boyden-Hull-RV        24:30.86   4  35    
 39 Boender, Kadence          09 George-LR-CL          24:34.09   4  36    
 40 Bueso, Dayana             10 West Sioux-Hawarden   24:36.97   4  37    
 41 Ramirez, Giselle          12 Sioux Center          24:37.34   5  38    
 42 Frederickson, Alexa       12 Alta-Aurelia          24:40.59   5  39    
 43 Grond, Lydia              11 Boyden-Hull-RV        24:50.52   5  40    
 44 Leuthold, Ella            09 West Lyon             24:53.77   5  41    
 45 Kueny, Maria              10 Alta-Aurelia          24:57.37   5  42    
 46 Hurst, Ellie              11 Sioux Center          25:25.54   5  43    
 47 Dorhout, Johanna          12 Hartley-Melv          25:31.34   5        
 48 Larson, Jessica           11 Alta-Aurelia          25:50.98   5  44    
 49 Bueso, Yanira             10 West Sioux-Hawarden   26:03.20   5  45    
 50 Sievert, Morgan           10 Alta-Aurelia          26:07.59   5  46    
 51 Pals, Emma                12 Hartley-Melv          26:10.11   6        
 52 Arnts, Joelle             09 Alta-Aurelia          26:15.72   6  47    
 53 Sahr, Grace               10 Alta-Aurelia          26:39.00   6  48    
 54 Van Wyhe, Emma            10 West Sioux-Hawarden   26:45.07   6  49    
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 55 Kleinwolterink, Georgia   10 Sibley-Ocheyedan      27:01.99   6  50    
 56 Bahnson, Andraya          10 West Lyon             27:52.78   6  51    
 57 Barrera, Meraya           10 West Sioux-Hawarden   28:15.12   6  52    
 58 Tift, Tristen             10 West Sioux-Hawarden   29:37.07   6  53    
 59 Rounds, Robin             10 South Obrien          31:37.09   6  54    



                       Sibley XC Invitational - 9/10/2019                         
                               Sibley Golf Course                                 
                                  Sibley, Iowa              
                       
Event 3  Boys 5k Run CC Varsity 
=======================================================================           
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points           
=======================================================================           
  1 Blake, Dylan              12 Maple Valley          16:45.17                   
  2 VandeVegte, Carter        12 Sioux Center          16:56.23                   
  3 Hulstein, Tage            10 Western Christian     17:23.77    1              
  4 Schiever, Daniel          11 George-LR-CL          17:32.03    2              
  5 Beeson, Weston            12 Maple Valley          17:43.85                   
  6 Henry, Deven              11 West Sioux-Hawarden   17:52.65                   
  7 Lopez, Marco              11 Boyden-Hull-RV        17:53.01    3              
  8 Engelmann, Trey           11 Alta-Aurelia          17:53.70    4              
  9 Roozeboom, Jager          11 Sheldon               17:54.00    5              
 10 Greigg, Steven            12 Hinton High School    17:57.25                   
 11 Wasmund, Trevin           12 Sibley-Ocheyedan      18:02.05    6              
 12 Van Westen, Keagan        10 Sibley-Ocheyedan      18:17.60    7              
 13 Brunsting, Dayton         11 Boyden-Hull-RV        18:21.73    8              
 14 Moser, Kirk               11 West Lyon             18:23.61                   
 15 Brummel, Braxton          11 Trinity Christian     18:25.73    9              
 16 Minderhoud, Zachary       09 Western Christian     18:33.11   10              
 17 Spiess, Carter            11 George-LR-CL          18:37.52   11              
 18 Staab, Brett              10 Mmc-Ru HS             18:41.55   12              
 19 Scheaffer, Elliot         11 Sheldon               18:45.04   13              
 20 Ditsworth, Xander         09 George-LR-CL          18:45.65   14              
 21 Brouwer, Carter           11 Sibley-Ocheyedan      19:00.08   15              
 22 Hartbecke, Kalen          09 Western Christian     19:01.31   16              
 23 Christiansen, Aiden       12 Hinton High School    19:07.27                   
 24 Vander Plaats, Michael    12 Western Christian     19:08.82   17              
 25 Kelderman, Marcus         11 Boyden-Hull-RV        19:09.94   18              
 26 Alesch, Owen              09 Mmc-Ru HS             19:18.89   19              
 27 Meyer, Teagan             11 Alta-Aurelia          19:25.40   20              
 28 Moore, Logan              12 Boyden-Hull-RV        19:26.35   21              
 29 Andringa, Silas           10 Trinity Christian     19:31.47   22              
 30 DeKam, Aric               10 Western Christian     19:33.22   23              
 31 Rueter, Jaden             12 Harris-Lake Park      19:39.40                   
 32 Haken, Matt               12 George-LR-CL          19:45.75   24              
 33 TeGrotenhuis, Casey       12 Sioux Center          19:47.26                   
 34 Mars, Eric                11 South Obrien          19:48.62   25              
 35 Meester, Sam              09 West Lyon             19:55.68                   
 36 Poppema, Drew             09 Trinity Christian     20:00.07   26              
 37 Armstron, Robby           12 Ellsworth MN          20:04.49                   
 38 Grage, Gunnar             10 Mmc-Ru HS             20:04.95   27              
 39 Steffen, Kamden           09 Mmc-Ru HS             20:13.24   28              
 40 Janzen, Evan              09 Boyden-Hull-RV        20:15.47   29              
 41 Van Briesen, Brandon      09 George-LR-CL          20:15.95   30              
 42 Henrichs, Lane            09 George-LR-CL          20:16.27   31              
 43 Astidias, Preston         10 Mmc-Ru HS             20:16.89   32              
 44 Sliefert, Diogo           12 Alta-Aurelia          20:17.47   33              
 45 VandeVegte, Graham        10 Sioux Center          20:17.80                   
 46 Schmidt, Johnny           12 George-LR-CL          20:18.32   34              
 47 Bossert, Linkin           11 Ellsworth MN          20:18.81                   
 48 Post, John                11 Boyden-Hull-RV        20:20.73   35              
 49 Carlson, Jack             12 Sibley-Ocheyedan      20:21.76   36              
 50 Gray, Ethan               11 Maple Valley          20:22.55                   
 51 McKinny, Austin           09 South Obrien          20:23.46   37              
 52 King, Matthew             10 Sioux Center          20:31.40                   
 53 Byers, Jackson            10 Sibley-Ocheyedan      20:34.18   38              
 54 Ocampo, Osvaldo           11 Sheldon               20:37.51   39              



 55 Goth, Derek               09 Mmc-Ru HS             20:45.87   40              
 56 Ihnen, Cole               11 Harris-Lake Park      20:47.34                   
 57 Presthus, Alex            12 South Obrien          20:57.38   41              
 58 Schreurs, Levi            10 Western Christian     20:58.01   42              
 59 Peters, Clint             12 Hartley-Melv          21:10.79                   
 60 Dirks, Brayden            10 Mmc-Ru HS             21:11.33   43              
 61 Perez, Johnny             12 West Lyon             21:12.86                   
 62 Brummel, Isaiah           10 Trinity Christian     21:53.06   44              
 63 Patel, Neil               10 Sheldon               21:55.09   45              
 64 Johannsen, Josh           11 South Obrien          21:56.36   46              
 65 Paca, Grant               11 Sibley-Ocheyedan      22:06.63   47              
 66 Farquhar, Jack            11 South Obrien          22:11.49   48              
 67 Wulf, Tyson               11 South Obrien          22:39.15   49              
 68 Croat, Elliot             11 Sibley-Ocheyedan      23:14.25   50              
 69 Davelaar, Tristan         10 Trinity Christian     23:36.89   51              
 70 Onken, Micah              11 Ellsworth MN          23:40.46                   
 71 Thonstad, Ayden           11 West Sioux-Hawarden   23:52.59                   
 72 Vanden Hull, Drew         10 Sheldon               23:55.71   52              
 73 Price, Harrison           09 Alta-Aurelia          24:07.62   53              
 74 Wilson, Blake             10 South Obrien          24:09.99   54              
 75 Larson, Schade            12 Alta-Aurelia          24:47.26   55              
 76 Aronson, Colin            11 Alta-Aurelia          26:14.79   56              
 77 VanEngen, Nicolas         09 Trinity Christian     26:18.35   57              
 78 Edwards, Matthew          12 Alta-Aurelia          26:50.12   58              
 79 Eisma, Kolton             11 West Sioux-Hawarden   30:55.02                   
                                                                                  
                                   Team Scores                                    
================================================================================= 
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9 
================================================================================= 
   1 Western Christian            67    1   10   16   17   23   42                
      Total Time:  1:33:40.23                                                     
         Average:    18:44.05                                                     
   2 Boyden-Hull-RV               79    3    8   18   21   29   35                
      Total Time:  1:35:06.50                                                     
         Average:    19:01.30                                                     
   3 George-LR-CL                 81    2   11   14   24   30   31   34           
      Total Time:  1:34:56.90                                                     
         Average:    18:59.38                                                     
   4 Sibley-Ocheyedan            102    6    7   15   36   38   47   50           
      Total Time:  1:36:15.67                                                     
         Average:    19:15.14                                                     
   5 Mmc-Ru HS                   118   12   19   27   28   32   40   43           
      Total Time:  1:38:35.52                                                     
         Average:    19:43.11                                                     
   6 Trinity Christian           152    9   22   26   44   51   57                
      Total Time:  1:43:27.22                                                     
         Average:    20:41.45                                                     
   7 Sheldon                     154    5   13   39   45   52                     
      Total Time:  1:43:07.35                                                     
         Average:    20:37.47                                                     
   8 Alta-Aurelia                165    4   20   33   53   55   56   58           
      Total Time:  1:46:31.45                                                     
         Average:    21:18.29                                                     
   9 South Obrien                197   25   37   41   46   48   49   54           
      Total Time:  1:45:17.31                                                     
         Average:    21:03.47                                                     
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 Olsen Stadium - Site License                          9/10/2019 - 7:01 PM 
                    Sibley XC Invitational - 9/10/2019                     
                            Sibley Golf Course                             
                               Sibley, Iowa                                
  
Event 2  Girls 5k Run CC JV 
=======================================================================    
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points    
=======================================================================    
Results - Women                                                            
  1 Kamstra, Braelynn         11 Western Christian     24:39.01    1       
  2 Hanson, Abbie             10 Boyden-Hull-RV        24:59.46            
  3 Post, Naomi               09 Boyden-Hull-RV        25:03.55            
  4 Haak, Marlena             11 Western Christian     25:26.62    2       
  5 Van Roekel, Grace         09 Western Christian     25:29.26    3       
  6 Martinez, Dulce           09 Sioux Center          25:37.62    4       
  7 McCuddin, Kelsey          09 Sheldon               25:50.49    5       
  8 Postma, Ashlyn            09 Western Christian     25:51.70    6       
  9 Ortiz-Ayala, America      10 Sibley-Ocheyedan      25:57.24            
 10 Nasers, Grace             09 Sibley-Ocheyedan      26:03.68            
  1 Galles, Emma              12 Remsen St Mary        26:05.20            
  2 Scheaffer, Gracia         09 Sheldon               26:20.23    7       
  3 DeBoom, Ciara             09 Sioux Center          26:26.99    8       
  4 Brands, Ella              10 Western Christian     26:35.78    9       
  5 Ten Pas, Trista           09 Western Christian     26:48.30   10       
  6 Kunkel, Kayana            10 Hinton High School    26:56.57            
  7 Van Otterloo, Alli        12 Western Christian     27:01.13   11       
  8 Meeuwsen, Samantha        11 Sioux Center          27:05.58   12       
  9 Murray, Ashlyn            09 George-LR-CL          27:07.23            
 10 Van Beek, Hannah          11 Sioux Center          27:07.60   13       
  1 Balt, Jenna               09 Western Christian     27:38.20            
  2 Deandra, Johanna          12 Hinton High School    28:16.01            
  3 Montse, Muro              12 Sioux Center          28:20.32   14       
  4 Geddes, Delaney           10 Hinton High School    28:26.00            
  5 Stucky, Morgan            11 Hinton High School    28:37.96            
  6 Prewitt, Emily            12 Sheldon               28:44.26   15       
  7 Gomez, Mayra              09 Sioux Center          28:48.19   16       
  8 Mason, Makenzie           11 Sheldon               29:33.04   17       
  9 Dake, Autumn              11 Sibley-Ocheyedan      29:39.82            
 10 Moore, Allison            09 Boyden-Hull-RV        30:04.65            
  1 Specht, Nicole            12 Mmc-Ru HS             30:41.12            
  2 Fjeld, Tori               11 Sheldon               30:56.14   18       
  3 Anliker, Jaela            09 Hartley-Melv          30:56.45            
  4 Prewitt, Katie            10 Sheldon               30:58.61   19       
  5 Pasillas, Juliana         09 Hartley-Melv          32:04.42            
  6 Stout, Abby               09 South Obrien          32:06.89            
  7 Arriaga, Ashley           09 Sioux Center          33:03.37   20       
  8 Harper, Shelby            09 Sioux Center          33:32.92            
  9 Walters, Ella             11 Alta-Aurelia          33:41.68            
 10 Myer, Haylee              10 Alta-Aurelia          34:01.75            
  1 Graham, Piper             09 Alta-Aurelia          36:05.16            
  2 Graham, Ava               09 Alta-Aurelia          36:07.99            
  3 Kenney, Laci              09 South Obrien          36:49.33            
  4 Lux, Christa              12 Mmc-Ru HS             36:52.02            
  5 Lyman, Olivia             09 George-LR-CL          36:52.37            
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points 
==========================================================================
  1 Kamstra, Braelynn         11 Western Christian     24:39.01   1   1    
  2 Hanson, Abbie             10 Boyden-Hull-RV        24:59.46   1        
  3 Post, Naomi               09 Boyden-Hull-RV        25:03.55   1        
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  4 Haak, Marlena             11 Western Christian     25:26.62   1   2    
  5 Van Roekel, Grace         09 Western Christian     25:29.26   1   3    
  6 Martinez, Dulce           09 Sioux Center          25:37.62   1   4    
  7 McCuddin, Kelsey          09 Sheldon               25:50.49   1   5    
  8 Postma, Ashlyn            09 Western Christian     25:51.70   1   6    
  9 Ortiz-Ayala, America      10 Sibley-Ocheyedan      25:57.24   1        
 10 Nasers, Grace             09 Sibley-Ocheyedan      26:03.68   1        
 11 Galles, Emma              12 Remsen St Mary        26:05.20   2        
 12 Scheaffer, Gracia         09 Sheldon               26:20.23   2   7    
 13 DeBoom, Ciara             09 Sioux Center          26:26.99   2   8    
 14 Brands, Ella              10 Western Christian     26:35.78   2   9    
 15 Ten Pas, Trista           09 Western Christian     26:48.30   2  10    
 16 Kunkel, Kayana            10 Hinton High School    26:56.57   2        
 17 Van Otterloo, Alli        12 Western Christian     27:01.13   2  11    
 18 Meeuwsen, Samantha        11 Sioux Center          27:05.58   2  12    
 19 Murray, Ashlyn            09 George-LR-CL          27:07.23   2        
 20 Van Beek, Hannah          11 Sioux Center          27:07.60   2  13    
 21 Balt, Jenna               09 Western Christian     27:38.20   3        
 22 Deandra, Johanna          12 Hinton High School    28:16.01   3        
 23 Montse, Muro              12 Sioux Center          28:20.32   3  14    
 24 Geddes, Delaney           10 Hinton High School    28:26.00   3        
 25 Stucky, Morgan            11 Hinton High School    28:37.96   3        
 26 Prewitt, Emily            12 Sheldon               28:44.26   3  15    
 27 Gomez, Mayra              09 Sioux Center          28:48.19   3  16    
 28 Mason, Makenzie           11 Sheldon               29:33.04   3  17    
 29 Dake, Autumn              11 Sibley-Ocheyedan      29:39.82   3        
 30 Moore, Allison            09 Boyden-Hull-RV        30:04.65   3        
 31 Specht, Nicole            12 Mmc-Ru HS             30:41.12   4        
 32 Fjeld, Tori               11 Sheldon               30:56.14   4  18    
 33 Anliker, Jaela            09 Hartley-Melv          30:56.45   4        
 34 Prewitt, Katie            10 Sheldon               30:58.61   4  19    
 35 Pasillas, Juliana         09 Hartley-Melv          32:04.42   4        
 36 Stout, Abby               09 South Obrien          32:06.89   4        
 37 Arriaga, Ashley           09 Sioux Center          33:03.37   4  20    
 38 Harper, Shelby            09 Sioux Center          33:32.92   4        
 39 Walters, Ella             11 Alta-Aurelia          33:41.68   4        
 40 Myer, Haylee              10 Alta-Aurelia          34:01.75   4        
 41 Graham, Piper             09 Alta-Aurelia          36:05.16   5        
 42 Graham, Ava               09 Alta-Aurelia          36:07.99   5        
 43 Kenney, Laci              09 South Obrien          36:49.33   5        
 44 Lux, Christa              12 Mmc-Ru HS             36:52.02   5        
 45 Lyman, Olivia             09 George-LR-CL          36:52.37   5        
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 Olsen Stadium - Site License                          9/10/2019 - 7:01 PM 
                    Sibley XC Invitational - 9/10/2019                     
                            Sibley Golf Course                             
                               Sibley, Iowa                                
  
Event 4  Boys 5k Run CC JV 
=======================================================================    
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points    
=======================================================================    
Results - Men                                                              
  1 Mouw, Hudson              11 Sioux Center          19:52.66    1       
  2 Bandstra, Blake           09 Sioux Center          19:59.74    2       
  3 Prins, Drew               09 Western Christian     20:02.05    3       
  4 Heemskerk, Keaton         12 Western Christian     20:12.53    4       
  5 Devries, Dylan            10 Hinton High School    20:37.37            
  6 VanDenBerg, Easton        09 Sioux Center          20:46.96    5       
  7 Schorg, Brody             10 Remsen St Mary        20:51.85            
  8 Pick, Colin               10 Mmc-Ru HS             21:21.67            
  9 Meiburg, Aaron            11 West Lyon             21:24.95            
 10 Westra, Caleb             12 Boyden-Hull-RV        21:25.65    6       
  1 Schorg, Carter            10 Remsen St Mary        21:29.94            
  2 Macias, Ulises            09 George-LR-CL          21:39.01    7       
  3 Spersma, Zach             09 Hinton High School    21:40.19            
  4 Dekkers, Reese               Sioux Center          21:45.38    8       
  5 VandeKop, Trey            11 George-LR-CL          21:47.46    9       
  6 Dodge, Bryce              09 Hartley-Melv          21:54.06            
  7 Van Oort, Drew            10 Western Christian     21:54.31   10       
  8 Muniz, Daniel             09 Boyden-Hull-RV        21:56.65   11       
  9 Dykstra, Gaven            10 Boyden-Hull-RV        22:11.37   12       
 10 Brantsen, Case            10 Sioux Center          22:19.04   13       
  1 DeJager, Aiden            09 Sioux Center          22:19.80   14       
  2 Bunkers, Jaxon            09 Remsen St Mary        22:22.30            
  3 Van Meetern, Brayden      10 Western Christian     22:26.01   15       
  4 Faber, Reese              09 Sioux Center          22:26.93   16       
  5 ReynosoPerez, Keivy       10 Sioux Center          22:49.64            
  6 Langholdt, Matthew        09 George-LR-CL          22:58.29   17       
  7 Blanco, Isaiah            09 Sibley-Ocheyedan      23:04.64            
  8 Dekkers, Gabe             10 Sioux Center          23:11.25            
  9 Huisman, Cody             12 George-LR-CL          23:17.76   18       
 10 Van Kley, Cowan           09 Western Christian     23:23.82   19       
  1 Gruis, Sam                09 George-LR-CL          23:24.41   20       
  2 Morran, Garrett           10 Hinton High School    23:39.15            
  3 Bruhn, Dylan              11 Sioux Center          23:46.15            
  4 Lokhorst, Tanner          12 Boyden-Hull-RV        23:49.23   21       
  5 Atherton, Garrett         09 Sibley-Ocheyedan      23:52.05            
  6 Schindler, Will           10 Hinton High School    24:16.25            
  7 Francis, Dylan            10 Boyden-Hull-RV        24:36.06   22       
  8 Strehlow, Micheal         09 Sheldon               24:37.99   23       
  9 Rehder, Aidan             11 South Obrien          24:47.40            
 10 Kruse, Gavin              09 West Lyon             24:49.30            
  1 Wilson, Brendan           10 South Obrien          24:55.05            
  2 Boltjes, Cole             10 Ellsworth MN          24:57.95            
  3 Hasselmann, Carter        09 West Lyon             24:58.44            
  4 Neddermeyer, Kaden        09 Mmc-Ru HS             25:05.32            
  5 Heyn, Sam                 11 Hartley-Melv          25:10.52            
  6 Hurst, William            09 Sioux Center          25:13.56            
  7 Sickels, Justice          10 Sheldon               25:17.07   24       
  8 Daniels, Sam              10 South Obrien          25:21.75            
  9 Schuiteman, Miles            Sioux Center          25:24.35            
 10 Butler, Gage              12 Sheldon               27:15.02   25       
  1 Jones, August             09 Harris-Lake Park      27:37.36            
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  2 Frohwein, Andrew          09 Sheldon               27:54.73   26       
  3 Dagel, Noah               09 Sheldon               27:55.36   27       
  4 Wielenga, Keegan          12 Boyden-Hull-RV        29:00.82   28       
  5 Gierhan, Ashten           09 George-LR-CL          29:26.10   29       
  6 Myers, Evan               11 Boyden-Hull-RV        29:37.31   30       
  7 Stanley, Nathan           09 Sioux Center          29:40.17            
  8 Pomerenke, Eddie          09 Sheldon               31:51.73   31       
  9 Meyers, Mitchell          09 Hartley-Melv          32:28.21            
 10 Pasillas, Connor          11 Hartley-Melv          36:54.86            
  1 Seaver, Jayden            10 Alta-Aurelia          44:00.21            
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points 
==========================================================================
  1 Mouw, Hudson              11 Sioux Center          19:52.66   1   1    
  2 Bandstra, Blake           09 Sioux Center          19:59.74   1   2    
  3 Prins, Drew               09 Western Christian     20:02.05   1   3    
  4 Heemskerk, Keaton         12 Western Christian     20:12.53   1   4    
  5 Devries, Dylan            10 Hinton High School    20:37.37   1        
  6 VanDenBerg, Easton        09 Sioux Center          20:46.96   1   5    
  7 Schorg, Brody             10 Remsen St Mary        20:51.85   1        
  8 Pick, Colin               10 Mmc-Ru HS             21:21.67   1        
  9 Meiburg, Aaron            11 West Lyon             21:24.95   1        
 10 Westra, Caleb             12 Boyden-Hull-RV        21:25.65   1   6    
 11 Schorg, Carter            10 Remsen St Mary        21:29.94   2        
 12 Macias, Ulises            09 George-LR-CL          21:39.01   2   7    
 13 Spersma, Zach             09 Hinton High School    21:40.19   2        
 14 Dekkers, Reese               Sioux Center          21:45.38   2   8    
 15 VandeKop, Trey            11 George-LR-CL          21:47.46   2   9    
 16 Dodge, Bryce              09 Hartley-Melv          21:54.06   2        
 17 Van Oort, Drew            10 Western Christian     21:54.31   2  10    
 18 Muniz, Daniel             09 Boyden-Hull-RV        21:56.65   2  11    
 19 Dykstra, Gaven            10 Boyden-Hull-RV        22:11.37   2  12    
 20 Brantsen, Case            10 Sioux Center          22:19.04   2  13    
 21 DeJager, Aiden            09 Sioux Center          22:19.80   3  14    
 22 Bunkers, Jaxon            09 Remsen St Mary        22:22.30   3        
 23 Van Meetern, Brayden      10 Western Christian     22:26.01   3  15    
 24 Faber, Reese              09 Sioux Center          22:26.93   3  16    
 25 ReynosoPerez, Keivy       10 Sioux Center          22:49.64   3        
 26 Langholdt, Matthew        09 George-LR-CL          22:58.29   3  17    
 27 Blanco, Isaiah            09 Sibley-Ocheyedan      23:04.64   3        
 28 Dekkers, Gabe             10 Sioux Center          23:11.25   3        
 29 Huisman, Cody             12 George-LR-CL          23:17.76   3  18    
 30 Van Kley, Cowan           09 Western Christian     23:23.82   3  19    
 31 Gruis, Sam                09 George-LR-CL          23:24.41   4  20    
 32 Morran, Garrett           10 Hinton High School    23:39.15   4        
 33 Bruhn, Dylan              11 Sioux Center          23:46.15   4        
 34 Lokhorst, Tanner          12 Boyden-Hull-RV        23:49.23   4  21    
 35 Atherton, Garrett         09 Sibley-Ocheyedan      23:52.05   4        
 36 Schindler, Will           10 Hinton High School    24:16.25   4        
 37 Francis, Dylan            10 Boyden-Hull-RV        24:36.06   4  22    
 38 Strehlow, Micheal         09 Sheldon               24:37.99   4  23    
 39 Rehder, Aidan             11 South Obrien          24:47.40   4        
 40 Kruse, Gavin              09 West Lyon             24:49.30   4        
 41 Wilson, Brendan           10 South Obrien          24:55.05   5        
 42 Boltjes, Cole             10 Ellsworth MN          24:57.95   5        
 43 Hasselmann, Carter        09 West Lyon             24:58.44   5        
 44 Neddermeyer, Kaden        09 Mmc-Ru HS             25:05.32   5        
 45 Heyn, Sam                 11 Hartley-Melv          25:10.52   5        
 46 Hurst, William            09 Sioux Center          25:13.56   5        
 47 Sickels, Justice          10 Sheldon               25:17.07   5  24    
 48 Daniels, Sam              10 South Obrien          25:21.75   5        
 49 Schuiteman, Miles            Sioux Center          25:24.35   5        
 50 Butler, Gage              12 Sheldon               27:15.02   5  25    
 51 Jones, August             09 Harris-Lake Park      27:37.36   6        
 52 Frohwein, Andrew          09 Sheldon               27:54.73   6  26    
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 53 Dagel, Noah               09 Sheldon               27:55.36   6  27    
 54 Wielenga, Keegan          12 Boyden-Hull-RV        29:00.82   6  28    
 55 Gierhan, Ashten           09 George-LR-CL          29:26.10   6  29    
 56 Myers, Evan               11 Boyden-Hull-RV        29:37.31   6  30    
 57 Stanley, Nathan           09 Sioux Center          29:40.17   6        
 58 Pomerenke, Eddie          09 Sheldon               31:51.73   6  31    
 59 Meyers, Mitchell          09 Hartley-Melv          32:28.21   6        
 60 Pasillas, Connor          11 Hartley-Melv          36:54.86   6        
 61 Seaver, Jayden            10 Alta-Aurelia          44:00.21   7        
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 Olsen Stadium - Site License                          9/10/2019 - 7:01 PM 
                    Sibley XC Invitational - 9/10/2019                     
                            Sibley Golf Course                             
                               Sibley, Iowa                                
  
Event 6  Girls 2 Mile Run CC Junior High 
=======================================================================    
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points    
=======================================================================    
Results - Women                                                            
  1 Bandstra, Blair           08 Sioux Center          13:55.99    1       
  2 Schriver, Mary            08 George-LR-CL          14:15.40            
  3 Landis, Alexis            08 George-LR-CL          14:15.60            
  4 Zeutenhorst, Kendra       08 Sioux Center          14:35.81    2       
  5 Hoekstra, Macey           08 Sibley-Ocheyedan      14:36.53    3       
  6 MartinezDeLira, Lupita    07 Sioux Center          14:40.06    4       
  7 Knobloch, Gracie          07 Hartley-Melv          14:43.42            
  8 McCord, Corinne           07 Sioux Center          14:43.95    5       
  9 Ebel, Kamryn              07 Hartley-Melv          14:50.80            
 10 Jager, Ella               08 George-LR-CL          14:52.06            
  1 Kraayenbrink, Olivia      08 Sioux Center          14:59.50    6       
  2 DeGroot, Kyrin            07 Western Christian     14:59.70            
  3 Romero, Mya               08 Sioux Center          14:59.84    7       
  4 Fedders, Makenna          07 Western Christian     15:14.67            
  5 Loutsch, McKenna          08 Remsen St Mary        15:17.14    8       
  6 Ramirez, Geonella         07 Sioux Center          15:29.72    9       
  7 Irwin, Lilly              08 Harris-Lake Park      15:30.81            
  8 Croatt, Lexi              08 Hartley-Melv          15:35.91            
  9 Clarey, Alexa             07 Boyden-Hull-RV        15:58.50   10       
 10 Rubio, Marla              07 West Sioux-Hawarden   16:01.36            
  1 Lang, Ava                 07 Hinton High School    16:12.35            
  2 Garcia, Bryanna           07 Boyden-Hull-RV        16:17.08   11       
  3 Zwart, Elyse              07 Boyden-Hull-RV        16:23.45   12       
  4 McCabe-Nuckols, Brinda    MS Sheldon               16:29.25            
  5 Hench, Olivia             08 Sibley-Ocheyedan      16:42.20   13       
  6 Vermeer, Emalee           08 Sioux Center          16:46.93            
  7 Nunes, Madison            MS Sheldon               16:52.80            
  8 Lopez, Daisy              08 Boyden-Hull-RV        17:00.13   14       
  9 Van Es, Isabella          08 Sioux Center          17:11.07            
 10 Rentschler, Malison       07 West Lyon             17:11.27            
  1 Henry, Lilly              08 George-LR-CL          17:11.57            
  2 Doellinger, Hannah        MS Mmc-Ru HS             17:18.28            
  3 Scheaffer, Elisia         MS Sheldon               17:22.28            
  4 Schroeder, Claire         08 Remsen St Mary        17:37.35   15       
  5 Garvin, Ava               07 Remsen St Mary        17:39.13   16       
  6 Rensink, Aria             08 Boyden-Hull-RV        17:51.77   17       
  7 Boyenga, Brynn            08 Ellsworth MN          17:53.60            
  8 Kelderman, Ashtyn         08 Boyden-Hull-RV        18:06.94   18       
  9 Brockshus, Emma           08 Sibley-Ocheyedan      18:08.47   19       
 10 Homan, Jacie              08 Remsen St Mary        18:40.84   20       
  1 Olvera, Jackquelyn        07 Sioux Center          18:54.73            
  2 Ball, Alyson              08 Remsen St Mary        19:05.91   21       
  3 Galles, Zajara            07 Remsen St Mary        19:11.61   22       
  4 Harper, Ruby              07 Hinton High School    19:26.17            
  5 Heie, Averi               07 Sioux Center          19:30.31            
  6 Sickels, Liberty          MS Sheldon               19:35.02            
  7 Chamorro, Lcanna          07 West Sioux-Hawarden   19:36.99            
  8 Kellenberger, Zoe         07 West Lyon             19:49.15            
  9 Campos, Alexa             07 Boyden-Hull-RV        20:17.42   23       
 10 Vos, Emily                08 Sibley-Ocheyedan      20:38.99   24       
  1 Astidias, Allison         MS Mmc-Ru HS             20:50.30            
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  2 Curiel, Aika              08 Boyden-Hull-RV        21:35.28            
  3 Boender, Aubree           07 Boyden-Hull-RV        21:41.09            
  4 Rodriguez, Lucy           07 Boyden-Hull-RV        21:42.87            
  5 Kaufman, Jozephine        08 Boyden-Hull-RV        22:14.86            
  6 Remmerde, Avery           07 Boyden-Hull-RV        22:26.85            
  7 Lange, Carlee             07 Boyden-Hull-RV        22:28.66            
  8 Van Beek, Keyanna         08 Hartley-Melv          22:43.83            
  9 Roder, Jocelyn            07 Remsen St Mary        23:41.19   25       
 10 Taylor, Brianna           07 Sibley-Ocheyedan      23:59.17   26       
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points 
==========================================================================
  1 Bandstra, Blair           08 Sioux Center          13:55.99   1   1    
  2 Schriver, Mary            08 George-LR-CL          14:15.40   1        
  3 Landis, Alexis            08 George-LR-CL          14:15.60   1        
  4 Zeutenhorst, Kendra       08 Sioux Center          14:35.81   1   2    
  5 Hoekstra, Macey           08 Sibley-Ocheyedan      14:36.53   1   3    
  6 MartinezDeLira, Lupita    07 Sioux Center          14:40.06   1   4    
  7 Knobloch, Gracie          07 Hartley-Melv          14:43.42   1        
  8 McCord, Corinne           07 Sioux Center          14:43.95   1   5    
  9 Ebel, Kamryn              07 Hartley-Melv          14:50.80   1        
 10 Jager, Ella               08 George-LR-CL          14:52.06   1        
 11 Kraayenbrink, Olivia      08 Sioux Center          14:59.50   2   6    
 12 DeGroot, Kyrin            07 Western Christian     14:59.70   2        
 13 Romero, Mya               08 Sioux Center          14:59.84   2   7    
 14 Fedders, Makenna          07 Western Christian     15:14.67   2        
 15 Loutsch, McKenna          08 Remsen St Mary        15:17.14   2   8    
 16 Ramirez, Geonella         07 Sioux Center          15:29.72   2   9    
 17 Irwin, Lilly              08 Harris-Lake Park      15:30.81   2        
 18 Croatt, Lexi              08 Hartley-Melv          15:35.91   2        
 19 Clarey, Alexa             07 Boyden-Hull-RV        15:58.50   2  10    
 20 Rubio, Marla              07 West Sioux-Hawarden   16:01.36   2        
 21 Lang, Ava                 07 Hinton High School    16:12.35   3        
 22 Garcia, Bryanna           07 Boyden-Hull-RV        16:17.08   3  11    
 23 Zwart, Elyse              07 Boyden-Hull-RV        16:23.45   3  12    
 24 McCabe-Nuckols, Brinda    MS Sheldon               16:29.25   3        
 25 Hench, Olivia             08 Sibley-Ocheyedan      16:42.20   3  13    
 26 Vermeer, Emalee           08 Sioux Center          16:46.93   3        
 27 Nunes, Madison            MS Sheldon               16:52.80   3        
 28 Lopez, Daisy              08 Boyden-Hull-RV        17:00.13   3  14    
 29 Van Es, Isabella          08 Sioux Center          17:11.07   3        
 30 Rentschler, Malison       07 West Lyon             17:11.27   3        
 31 Henry, Lilly              08 George-LR-CL          17:11.57   4        
 32 Doellinger, Hannah        MS Mmc-Ru HS             17:18.28   4        
 33 Scheaffer, Elisia         MS Sheldon               17:22.28   4        
 34 Schroeder, Claire         08 Remsen St Mary        17:37.35   4  15    
 35 Garvin, Ava               07 Remsen St Mary        17:39.13   4  16    
 36 Rensink, Aria             08 Boyden-Hull-RV        17:51.77   4  17    
 37 Boyenga, Brynn            08 Ellsworth MN          17:53.60   4        
 38 Kelderman, Ashtyn         08 Boyden-Hull-RV        18:06.94   4  18    
 39 Brockshus, Emma           08 Sibley-Ocheyedan      18:08.47   4  19    
 40 Homan, Jacie              08 Remsen St Mary        18:40.84   4  20    
 41 Olvera, Jackquelyn        07 Sioux Center          18:54.73   5        
 42 Ball, Alyson              08 Remsen St Mary        19:05.91   5  21    
 43 Galles, Zajara            07 Remsen St Mary        19:11.61   5  22    
 44 Harper, Ruby              07 Hinton High School    19:26.17   5        
 45 Heie, Averi               07 Sioux Center          19:30.31   5        
 46 Sickels, Liberty          MS Sheldon               19:35.02   5        
 47 Chamorro, Lcanna          07 West Sioux-Hawarden   19:36.99   5        
 48 Kellenberger, Zoe         07 West Lyon             19:49.15   5        
 49 Campos, Alexa             07 Boyden-Hull-RV        20:17.42   5  23    
 50 Vos, Emily                08 Sibley-Ocheyedan      20:38.99   5  24    
 51 Astidias, Allison         MS Mmc-Ru HS             20:50.30   6        
 52 Curiel, Aika              08 Boyden-Hull-RV        21:35.28   6        
 53 Boender, Aubree           07 Boyden-Hull-RV        21:41.09   6        
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 54 Rodriguez, Lucy           07 Boyden-Hull-RV        21:42.87   6        
 55 Kaufman, Jozephine        08 Boyden-Hull-RV        22:14.86   6        
 56 Remmerde, Avery           07 Boyden-Hull-RV        22:26.85   6        
 57 Lange, Carlee             07 Boyden-Hull-RV        22:28.66   6        
 58 Van Beek, Keyanna         08 Hartley-Melv          22:43.83   6        
 59 Roder, Jocelyn            07 Remsen St Mary        23:41.19   6  25    
 60 Taylor, Brianna           07 Sibley-Ocheyedan      23:59.17   6  26    



9/10/2019 Meet Results

vptiming.com/2019xc/sibley/ 1/3

    Refresh

    Print Result

 Olsen Stadium - Site License                          9/10/2019 - 7:01 PM 
                    Sibley XC Invitational - 9/10/2019                     
                            Sibley Golf Course                             
                               Sibley, Iowa                                
  
Event 5  Boys 2 Mile Run CC Junior High 
=======================================================================    
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points    
=======================================================================    
Results - Men                                                              
  1 Helkenn, Matt             08 George-LR-CL          12:07.42    1       
  2 Douma, Caleb              08 Western Christian     12:14.96            
  3 DeWeerd, Noah             08 Western Christian     12:16.18            
  4 Vonk, Hudson              08 Sioux Center          12:17.00    2       
  5 Schouten, Caden           08 Sioux Center          12:22.89    3       
  6 Schruers, Steffen         MS Sheldon               12:25.76    4       
  7 Galles, Kaden             MS Mmc-Ru HS             12:26.51            
  8 DeLeon, Eric              08 Boyden-Hull-RV        12:54.22    5       
  9 Blum, Ben                 08 Boyden-Hull-RV        12:54.39    6       
 10 Springer, Aaron           08 George-LR-CL          12:56.06    7       
  1 Foltz, Logan              08 Sioux Center          13:09.33    8       
  2 Duin, Chase               08 George-LR-CL          13:09.69    9       
  3 Dean, Kellan              08 Sioux Center          13:27.26   10       
  4 Johnson, Damian           08 Boyden-Hull-RV        13:28.12   11       
  5 Jumbeck, Micah            08 George-LR-CL          13:29.83   12       
  6 VandeVegte, Micah         07 Sioux Center          13:40.85   13       
  7 Kroese, Easton            08 Sioux Center          13:41.84   14       
  8 Dahm, Nicholas            08 Sioux Center          13:49.15   15       
  9 Oliver, Ian               08 South Obrien          13:51.13            
 10 Smit, Gavin               08 George-LR-CL          13:53.98   16       
  1 Hamilton, Charlie         08 George-LR-CL          14:15.75   17       
  2 Spaans, Kayden            08 Boyden-Hull-RV        14:19.91   18       
  3 Schnepf, Sam              08 Sibley-Ocheyedan      14:20.71   19       
  4 Paramo, Adrian            07 West Sioux-Hawarden   14:26.16            
  5 Sprock, Quintin           07 George-LR-CL          14:37.19   20       
  6 Lincecum, Tanner          07 George-LR-CL          14:40.33            
  7 Van Es, Jett              07 Sioux Center          14:46.46            
  8 Onken, Zach               08 Ellsworth MN          14:47.81            
  9 Gulker, Jacob             08 Western Christian     14:50.35            
 10 Hoffman, Josh             MS Sheldon               14:55.82   21       
  1 Dubbelde, Jerad           08 Sioux Center          14:56.59            
  2 Van Otterloo, Ryan        08 Boyden-Hull-RV        14:57.80   22       
  3 Bossert, Logan            08 Ellsworth MN          15:08.62            
  4 Jennings, Aidan           08 West Lyon             15:21.75            
  5 Moser, Cole               07 West Lyon             15:26.87            
  6 Tomas, Luis               08 Boyden-Hull-RV        15:31.20   23       
  7 Richards, CJ              MS Sheldon               15:33.49   24       
  8 Rosales, Gabriel          07 Boyden-Hull-RV        15:36.73   25       
  9 Reiter, Cale              07 Sibley-Ocheyedan      15:43.67   26       
 10 Herrera, Felipe           08 Boyden-Hull-RV        15:53.21            
  1 Dykstra, Cole             07 Sibley-Ocheyedan      15:55.15   27       
  2 Poppen, David             07 Sibley-Ocheyedan      16:00.55   28       
  3 Strouth, Gavin            MS Sheldon               16:03.10   29       
  4 DenHartog, Tommy          08 Hartley-Melv          16:03.91   30       
  5 Sohl, Taylor              07 Boyden-Hull-RV        16:19.25            
  6 Finster, Blaine           07 Hartley-Melv          16:27.92   31       
  7 Rasmussen, Joey           08 Hinton High School    16:29.02            
  8 Ruiz, Jose                MS Sheldon               16:32.41   32       
  9 Peters, Mason             MS Mmc-Ru HS             16:37.60            
 10 Faulkner, Gavin           08 Hartley-Melv          16:49.33   33       
  1 Vargas, George            08 Hartley-Melv          16:49.92   34       
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  2 Martinez, Jesus           08 George-LR-CL          16:50.33            
  3 Greigg, Ian               07 Hinton High School    16:52.92            
  4 Thonstad, Morgan          08 West Sioux-Hawarden   17:21.60            
  5 Lauters, Evan             08 West Sioux-Hawarden   17:27.90            
  6 Grotsluchen, Ryan         07 Hartley-Melv          17:44.72   35       
  7 Bulthuis, Miles           08 Boyden-Hull-RV        18:06.89            
  8 Brouwer, Carter           11 Sibley-Ocheyedan      18:44.73   36       
  9 Krukow, Taylor            MS Sheldon               19:09.63   37       
 10 Brown, Jaxon              MS Sheldon               19:11.00   38       
  1 Pepper, Max               MS Mmc-Ru HS             19:11.18            
  2 Daiker, Elliot            07 Sibley-Ocheyedan      19:34.04   39       
  3 ReynosoPerez, Andy        08 Sioux Center          19:49.80            
  4 Dodge, Damien             07 Hartley-Melv          20:50.11   40       
  5 Harms, Oliver             07 George-LR-CL          21:09.75            
  6 Leckband, Damien          08 Sibley-Ocheyedan      21:23.21   41       
  7 Torres, Carlton           07 Hinton High School    21:32.72            
  8 DeVine, Jared             08 West Lyon             21:35.29            
  9 Uidfleisch, Ashton        08 Boyden-Hull-RV        21:38.62            
 10 Nellis, Dylan             08 Hartley-Melv          23:10.54   42       
  1 Hertenstein, Ian          08 Hinton High School    24:27.79            
  2 Poppen, Ben               07 Sibley-Ocheyedan      24:43.18            
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points 
==========================================================================
  1 Helkenn, Matt             08 George-LR-CL          12:07.42   1   1    
  2 Douma, Caleb              08 Western Christian     12:14.96   1        
  3 DeWeerd, Noah             08 Western Christian     12:16.18   1        
  4 Vonk, Hudson              08 Sioux Center          12:17.00   1   2    
  5 Schouten, Caden           08 Sioux Center          12:22.89   1   3    
  6 Schruers, Steffen         MS Sheldon               12:25.76   1   4    
  7 Galles, Kaden             MS Mmc-Ru HS             12:26.51   1        
  8 DeLeon, Eric              08 Boyden-Hull-RV        12:54.22   1   5    
  9 Blum, Ben                 08 Boyden-Hull-RV        12:54.39   1   6    
 10 Springer, Aaron           08 George-LR-CL          12:56.06   1   7    
 11 Foltz, Logan              08 Sioux Center          13:09.33   2   8    
 12 Duin, Chase               08 George-LR-CL          13:09.69   2   9    
 13 Dean, Kellan              08 Sioux Center          13:27.26   2  10    
 14 Johnson, Damian           08 Boyden-Hull-RV        13:28.12   2  11    
 15 Jumbeck, Micah            08 George-LR-CL          13:29.83   2  12    
 16 VandeVegte, Micah         07 Sioux Center          13:40.85   2  13    
 17 Kroese, Easton            08 Sioux Center          13:41.84   2  14    
 18 Dahm, Nicholas            08 Sioux Center          13:49.15   2  15    
 19 Oliver, Ian               08 South Obrien          13:51.13   2        
 20 Smit, Gavin               08 George-LR-CL          13:53.98   2  16    
 21 Hamilton, Charlie         08 George-LR-CL          14:15.75   3  17    
 22 Spaans, Kayden            08 Boyden-Hull-RV        14:19.91   3  18    
 23 Schnepf, Sam              08 Sibley-Ocheyedan      14:20.71   3  19    
 24 Paramo, Adrian            07 West Sioux-Hawarden   14:26.16   3        
 25 Sprock, Quintin           07 George-LR-CL          14:37.19   3  20    
 26 Lincecum, Tanner          07 George-LR-CL          14:40.33   3        
 27 Van Es, Jett              07 Sioux Center          14:46.46   3        
 28 Onken, Zach               08 Ellsworth MN          14:47.81   3        
 29 Gulker, Jacob             08 Western Christian     14:50.35   3        
 30 Hoffman, Josh             MS Sheldon               14:55.82   3  21    
 31 Dubbelde, Jerad           08 Sioux Center          14:56.59   4        
 32 Van Otterloo, Ryan        08 Boyden-Hull-RV        14:57.80   4  22    
 33 Bossert, Logan            08 Ellsworth MN          15:08.62   4        
 34 Jennings, Aidan           08 West Lyon             15:21.75   4        
 35 Moser, Cole               07 West Lyon             15:26.87   4        
 36 Tomas, Luis               08 Boyden-Hull-RV        15:31.20   4  23    
 37 Richards, CJ              MS Sheldon               15:33.49   4  24    
 38 Rosales, Gabriel          07 Boyden-Hull-RV        15:36.73   4  25    
 39 Reiter, Cale              07 Sibley-Ocheyedan      15:43.67   4  26    
 40 Herrera, Felipe           08 Boyden-Hull-RV        15:53.21   4        
 41 Dykstra, Cole             07 Sibley-Ocheyedan      15:55.15   5  27    



9/10/2019 Meet Results

vptiming.com/2019xc/sibley/ 3/3

 42 Poppen, David             07 Sibley-Ocheyedan      16:00.55   5  28    
 43 Strouth, Gavin            MS Sheldon               16:03.10   5  29    
 44 DenHartog, Tommy          08 Hartley-Melv          16:03.91   5  30    
 45 Sohl, Taylor              07 Boyden-Hull-RV        16:19.25   5        
 46 Finster, Blaine           07 Hartley-Melv          16:27.92   5  31    
 47 Rasmussen, Joey           08 Hinton High School    16:29.02   5        
 48 Ruiz, Jose                MS Sheldon               16:32.41   5  32    
 49 Peters, Mason             MS Mmc-Ru HS             16:37.60   5        
 50 Faulkner, Gavin           08 Hartley-Melv          16:49.33   5  33    
 51 Vargas, George            08 Hartley-Melv          16:49.92   6  34    
 52 Martinez, Jesus           08 George-LR-CL          16:50.33   6        
 53 Greigg, Ian               07 Hinton High School    16:52.92   6        
 54 Thonstad, Morgan          08 West Sioux-Hawarden   17:21.60   6        
 55 Lauters, Evan             08 West Sioux-Hawarden   17:27.90   6        
 56 Grotsluchen, Ryan         07 Hartley-Melv          17:44.72   6  35    
 57 Bulthuis, Miles           08 Boyden-Hull-RV        18:06.89   6        
 58 Brouwer, Carter           11 Sibley-Ocheyedan      18:44.73   6  36    
 59 Krukow, Taylor            MS Sheldon               19:09.63   6  37    
 60 Brown, Jaxon              MS Sheldon               19:11.00   6  38    
 61 Pepper, Max               MS Mmc-Ru HS             19:11.18   7        
 62 Daiker, Elliot            07 Sibley-Ocheyedan      19:34.04   7  39    
 63 ReynosoPerez, Andy        08 Sioux Center          19:49.80   7        
 64 Dodge, Damien             07 Hartley-Melv          20:50.11   7  40    
 65 Harms, Oliver             07 George-LR-CL          21:09.75   7        
 66 Leckband, Damien          08 Sibley-Ocheyedan      21:23.21   7  41    
 67 Torres, Carlton           07 Hinton High School    21:32.72   7        
 68 DeVine, Jared             08 West Lyon             21:35.29   7        
 69 Uidfleisch, Ashton        08 Boyden-Hull-RV        21:38.62   7        
 70 Nellis, Dylan             08 Hartley-Melv          23:10.54   7  42    
 71 Hertenstein, Ian          08 Hinton High School    24:27.79   8        
 72 Poppen, Ben               07 Sibley-Ocheyedan      24:43.18   8        
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